10000012600

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





300164398273

02/02/10--01027--005 **155.00

FILED
10 FEB-2 PM 1:51
SECRETARY OF STATEA

J. BRYAN

FEB - 3 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

	•			
SUBJECT:	Nome of Lin	diddew nited Liability Company	· ·	
	Name of Em	med Liaomty Company		
The enclosed Artic	eles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.		
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this m	atter to the following:		
		Ashley Rafferty		
-		Name of Person		
		diddew		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Firm/Company		
	96	6 Highpoint Drive		
		Address		SEC 10
	Gulf Breeze	FL	32561	ARE EB
		City/State and Zip Code		-2 PH
	em	aildiddew@aol.com	Jan's	
	•	•	ion)	1:5
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, ple	ase call:		75 S
A	shley Rafferty	at (<u>850</u>)	934-4582	
N	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number	
Eñclosed is a che	ck for the following amount:	,		
\$125.00 Filing F	Fee []\$130.00 Filing Fee &	2 √\$155.00 Filing Fee &	\$160.00 Fili	ing Fee,
_	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate	
		(additional copy is enclose	ed) Čertified Čo (additional co	opy py is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Ad		
	Registration Section	Registration Section	1	

Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited	d Liability Company is:		
(Must end	diddew L with the words "Limited Liabil	LC ity Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	"
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and		incipal office of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:
Principal Office Addre	<u>ess:</u>	Mailing Address:	
96 Highpoint Drive Gulf Breeze, FL 3256	61.	96 Highpoint Drive Gulf Breeze, FL 3256	1
(The Limited Liability Company business entity with an active l	y cannot serve as its own Regist Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agered Agent. You must designate an	ent's Signature: individual or another
The name and the Florid	la street address of the r	egistered agent are:	FEB T
	Ashley R	afferty	14 A - 2
	Name		EFFT -
	96 Highpoi	nt Drive	
	Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	1: 52
_Gi	ilf Břeëzē, FL 32561	FL	資品で
	City, State, a	nd Zip	-

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing	Name and Address: ember
MGR	Ashley Rafferty 96 Highpoint Drive Gulf Breeze, FL 32561
	AFE SECRET
(Use attachment if nece	ary)
LE V: Effective date, if ffective date is listed, the	ther than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pag.)
days after the date of f	
days after the date of f REQUIRED SIGNAT Signat	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)